Number of shares
purchased

235
526
178
183
193
245
260
2,893
3,752
8,176
27,372
10,596
17,143
179
186
192
3,316
21

21

23

406
6,365
28

262
817

35

38
2,989
13

13

14

40

40

48

216
523
1,945
2,719
3,969
27,550

11
13
33

Transaction price
(per share)

157.45
157.45
157.30
157.30
157.30
157.45
157.45
157.35
157.45
157.45
157.35
157.25
157.25
157.15
157.15
157.15
157.15
157.65
157.65
157.65
157.65
157.65
157.90
157.85
157.80
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.65
157.65
157.65
157.65
157.70
157.70
157.65
157.65
157.60
157.60
157.65
157.70
157.50
157.50
157.50
157.55

Market

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

Time of transaction

07:01:21
07:01:21
07:05:55
07:05:55
07:05:55
07:05:55
07:05:55
07:05:55
07:05:55
07:05:55
07:05:55
07:06:21
07:06:21
07:06:23
07:06:23
07:06:23
07:06:23
07:17:12
07:17:12
07:17:12
07:17:12
07:17:12
07:27:52
07:28:11
07:28:11
07:28:32
07:28:32
07:28:32
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:29:52
07:35:01
07:35:01
07:35:01
07:35:01



36

65
191
418
725
1,907
2,247
23,499
11

13

13

26

36

38
176
259
454
750
6,016
21,400
460
644

(O I =N

32

39

39

52

363
803
938
27,137
31

477

26

39

46

78

819
12,918
14,622
30

31

157.60
157.60
157.50
157.60
157.55
157.60
157.55
157.60
157.40
157.40
157.40
157.40
157.40
157.45
157.40
157.45
157.40
157.45
157.45
157.45
158.05
158.05
157.90
157.90
157.90
158.00
157.90
157.95
157.90
157.90
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.85
157.85
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.80
157.80
157.80
157.80
157.65
157.70

XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

07:35:01
07:35:01
07:35:01
07:35:01
07:35:01
07:35:01
07:35:01
07:35:01
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:36:45
07:46:36
07:46:36
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:51:18
07:52:40
07:52:40
07:52:41
07:52:41
07:52:41
07:52:41
07:52:41
07:52:41
07:52:41
07:52:41
07:52:41
07:52:41
07:55:43
07:55:43



45

73

258
717
27,608
237
429
1,995
35

39

45

55

273
503
632
19,317
25

34

11

26

835
18,801
11

94
1,979
33

548
12,823
14,643

60

62

273

73
24,338
162
984
3,404

00 00

157.65
157.70
157.70
157.70
157.70
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.00
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.95
157.95
157.95
158.00
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.15
158.15
158.25
158.15
158.20
158.15
158.10
158.10
158.10
158.10
158.10
158.10
158.10
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.00
158.00
158.00
158.00
158.00
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.90

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

07:55:43
07:55:43
07:55:43
07:55:43
07:55:43
08:09:34
08:09:34
08:09:34
08:12:31
08:12:31
08:12:31
08:12:31
08:12:31
08:12:31
08:12:31
08:12:31
08:30:06
08:35:20
08:35:20
08:35:20
08:59:08
08:59:08
08:59:08
08:59:08
08:59:08
08:59:08
09:00:42
09:00:42
09:00:42
09:06:43
09:06:43
09:06:43
09:06:43
09:13:45
09:13:45
09:13:45
09:13:45
09:13:45
09:18:58
09:18:58
09:22:11
09:22:11
09:22:11
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42



10

39

68

70

80

94
103
161
881
1,027
4,001
9,011
15,347
124
951
9,550

38

52

70
727
929
8,425

75

91
114
199
1,105

28

67

80

879
2,592
4,898
13,074

123
165
1,706

10
2,056

157.95
157.90
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.90
157.95
157.90
157.95
157.90
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.85
157.85
157.85
158.00
157.95
158.00
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
158.00
158.00
158.00
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.90
157.90

CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:24:42
09:38:43
09:38:58
09:38:58
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:51:16
09:51:16
09:51:16
09:51:16
09:51:16
09:55:48
09:55:48
09:55:48
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:00:09
10:01:30
10:11:16
10:11:16
10:11:16
10:11:16
10:11:30
10:11:30
10:11:30



119
1,763

10

13
2,943
153

12
121
150
2,219
3,031

49
129
1,471

199
8,329

10
112
124
192
2,134
2,876
20
1,700
18
114
1,086

194
12,825
13,230
91
487

10

17
121
126
733
1,891

157.90
157.90
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.90
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.80
157.85
157.80
157.80
157.80
157.80
157.80
157.80
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.90
157.95
157.90
157.90
157.95
157.90

XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

10:13:03
10:13:03
10:14:19
10:14:19
10:14:19
10:14:19
10:20:01
10:20:49
10:20:49
10:20:49
10:20:49
10:20:49
10:20:49
10:23:36
10:23:36
10:23:36
10:23:36
10:23:42
10:23:42
10:23:42
10:23:42
10:23:42
10:30:31
10:30:31
10:30:31
10:30:31
10:30:31
10:30:31
10:30:31
10:31:33
10:31:33
10:31:35
10:33:31
10:33:31
10:35:05
10:35:05
10:35:05
10:35:05
10:41:44
10:41:44
10:41:46
10:41:46
10:41:46
10:41:46
10:41:46
10:41:46
10:41:46



2,090
11

59
114
188
260
260
260
260
307
312
312
312
312
368
728
728
728
860
1,404
1,404
1,404
1,659
3,812
1,361
3,369
10

11
112
112
1,273
2,147
3,075
10,812
70,364

2,892
23,386
159
174
1,112
1,653
11

12

12
144
257

157.90
157.85
157.90
157.85
157.85
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
158.00
158.00
157.90
157.90
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.90
157.95
157.95
157.90
157.90
157.85
158.00
158.00
158.00
158.00
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90
157.90

XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
CHIX

10:41:46
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:41:50
10:49:02
10:49:04
10:49:20
10:49:20
10:49:20
10:49:20
10:49:20
10:49:20
10:49:20
10:49:20
10:49:20
10:52:40
10:52:40
10:52:56
11:02:43
11:02:43
11:02:43
11:02:43
11:02:59
11:02:59
11:02:59
11:02:59
11:02:59



2,960
92
159

38
2,558
41

50
5,657
21,512

14

32

63

65

78
267
587
1,110
1,643
27,092
862
1,574
2,300
3,800
10

14

16
143
149
193
307
1,731
3,520
3,536
15,564
60,200
12

13
123
125
160
2,377
10

35

157.90
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.85
157.80
157.80
157.80
157.80
157.70
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.70
157.75
157.75
157.75
157.75
158.00
158.00
158.00
158.00
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
157.95
158.00
158.00
158.00
158.15
158.15
158.15
158.15
158.15
158.15
158.10
158.10

CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

11:02:59
11:04:45
11:04:45
11:06:22
11:06:22
11:06:22
11:06:23
11:06:23
11:06:23
11:06:23
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:16:18
11:33:08
11:33:08
11:33:08
11:33:08
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:35:23
11:40:01
11:40:01
11:40:01
11:40:01
11:40:01
11:40:01
11:40:19
11:40:19



1,881
2,780
11

11
111
143
201
360
1,902
1,960
36

87

10

11

13

15

15
146
156
166
317
1,181
1,385
3,423
15,298
1,311

1,800

10

40

47
669
933
2,000
2,935
4,999
44,961
164
169
179

87
104
109
2,314

158.10
158.15
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.05
158.10
158.10
158.05
158.15
158.15
158.05
158.15
158.15
158.15
158.15
158.10
158.10
158.05
158.15
158.15
158.05
158.20
158.25
158.35
158.30
158.25
158.35
158.35
158.35
158.35
158.35
158.30
158.30
158.35
158.35
158.35
158.50
158.45
158.50
158.50
158.50
158.45

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

11:40:19
11:42:25
11:48:44
11:48:44
11:48:44
11:48:44
11:48:44
11:48:44
11:48:44
11:48:44
11:52:45
11:52:45
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
11:56:44
12:00:37
12:02:50
12:02:51
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:05:08
12:06:31
12:06:31
12:06:31
12:07:44
12:07:44
12:07:44
12:07:44
12:07:44
12:07:44



6,603
7,644
51,890

72

73

88
3,207
17,051
1,411
27,515

1,397
18,228

13
70
78
85
1,864
7,387
25
28

981
18,001

16
23

23
27
49
542

1,454
15,107
49
50
52

10

158.45
158.55
158.55
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.35
158.35
158.30
158.30
158.30
158.25
158.25
158.25
158.25
158.25
158.25
158.25
158.30
158.30
158.25
158.45
158.45
158.45
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.55
158.55
158.55
158.55
158.55
158.50
158.45
158.45
158.45
158.50
158.45
158.45
158.45
158.45
158.45

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

12:07:44
12:07:44
12:07:44
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:35
12:09:35
12:10:38
12:10:38
12:10:38
12:11:14
12:11:14
12:11:14
12:11:14
12:11:14
12:11:14
12:11:14
12:11:16
12:11:16
12:11:24
12:17:09
12:17:09
12:17:09
12:17:15
12:17:15
12:17:15
12:17:15
12:21:14
12:21:14
12:21:14
12:21:14
12:21:14
12:24:30
12:24:30
12:24:30
12:24:30
12:24:30
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:31:59
12:35:00



17,377

12

189
234
3,688
13
14,882

11
10,286
1,445
4,003

3,051
18
499
569
713
723
751
214
2901

12

14

191
225
269
1,425
1,756
1,855
1,948
2,200
5,005
10,902
45,693
143
1,904

4,174
11,641
13,750

158.40
158.50
158.75
158.75
158.75
158.85
158.85
158.85
158.80
158.80
158.75
158.75
158.75
158.95
159.00
159.05
159.05
159.20
159.20
159.25
159.25
159.25
159.25
159.25
159.25
159.15
159.15
159.15
159.15
159.10
159.10
159.15
159.15
159.15
159.10
159.15
159.15
159.15
159.20
159.15
159.15
159.10
159.10
159.10
159.10
159.00
159.10

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

12:35:51
12:38:01
12:44:40
12:44:40
12:44:40
12:50:18
12:50:18
12:50:18
12:53:00
12:53:00
12:53:04
12:53:04
12:53:04
12:57:25
12:57:41
12:59:48
12:59:48
13:03:41
13:03:41
13:03:54
13:03:54
13:03:54
13:03:54
13:05:02
13:05:02
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:05:20
13:07:59
13:07:59
13:08:33
13:08:33
13:08:33
13:08:33
13:14:18
13:14:18



193
445
530
838
1,237
8,730
11,906
18,023

33
723
1,632
6,336

1,356
24
24

158.95
158.95
159.05
159.05
159.10
159.10
158.95
158.95
158.95
159.05
159.00
158.95
158.95
158.95
159.05
159.05
159.00
159.00
158.95
158.95
158.95
158.95
158.90
158.90
158.90
158.85
158.85
158.80
158.95
158.85
158.90
158.90
158.80
158.90
158.95
158.90
159.05
159.05
159.05
159.00
159.00
158.95
158.95
158.95
158.95
158.95
158.95

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON

13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:14:18
13:15:06
13:15:06
13:15:06
13:15:06
13:15:06
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:15:48
13:23:55
13:23:55
13:23:55
13:23:55
13:23:58
13:24:52
13:24:52
13:24:52
13:24:52
13:25:00
13:25:00



1,175
1,227
23,009

11
119
125
159
1,444
2,109
49
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3,346
3,780
3,846
45,626
1,890
2,100
3,000
3,000
3,554
44
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6,717
8,051
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35
118
120
152
279
584
813
975
1,492
1,517
2,367
3,000
3,100
6,565
7,065
7,463
12,686
49

11

12
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909
1,532
35
1,599
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485
3,536
9,206
10,218
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11
159
216
355
1,051
138
144
2,576
11,463
1,722

61

71
160
1,640
2,330
1,286
3,302
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24

62
1,348
2,018
2,534
19
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15,778
2,234
3,648
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21
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